
*Note: „Optional“ data (fill in only 
if deviations from the standard)

VETTER Forks, Inc. · USA · Tel: +1 717 753 3913 · Fax: +1 717 753 3915 · contact@forks.com · www.forks.com

Inquiry Order No.

Company

Street

Postal code, town

Name

Tel. Fax

E-Mail

Lift truck brand

Lift truck type

Date, Signature

Cross-section (width x thickness)

Length (L)

Quantity

Delivery date

Sizes in mm / kg inch / lbs
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Peek-a-boo QualityForks

Capacity / pair =  

d1 d2

GD

L =

d2 =d1 =

t* =

E* =

LC =

a =

Underside 
fork carrier

GBB

BA =

Drop (clearance)

Lower hook

 Yes  No

Heel plate

 Yes  No

h1 h2

GBR =

a

GBR

GBB =

y1

y2

y2 =

y3

y4

y5

y4 =

y3 =

y5 =

c1 = Fork taper*

 Standard taper  Full bottom taper

 Full top taper  Two stage lumber taper

l1 =

l2 =

e1 =

c1

If yes, please fill in

y1 =
e1

l1

l2

h2 =

If yes, please fill in

h1 =

Suspension
(Please pick only one version)
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